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
level. Upstairs, is a family room with vaulted ceilings and a 
fireplace, wet bar and guest suite.

www.davidkramer.group

Open NEW11-2

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 & TWILIGHT 5-7

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Brick Williams 310.691.5935

4+6
1240 SIERRA ALTA WAY

$10,495,000

Casa Dolomite: Perfection has been redefined. A tropical 
oasis in the heart of it all, nestled between the legendary 
Trousdale Estates and Bird Streets, this Exotic Balinesian 
Modern offers a lifestyle unheard of until now. Just steps 
from the entertainment mecca of the Sunset Strip, the 
ultra-exclusive Soho House, and the finest dining around, 
paradise now has your name on it.  In its purest form, this is 
“opulence at its finest”.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open NEW11-2

ON TOP OF THE WORLD

COLDWELL BANKER & HH
Jade Mills & Drew Fenton 310-285-7508

4+3.5
610 BURK PL

$14,500,000 CONTEMPORARY

Live "on top of the world" in this Contemporary Estate 
perched on a quiet cul-de-sac at the pinnacle of prime 
Trousdale w/explosive panoramic city & ocean views. Large 
motorcourt. Elegant floor plan w/spaciousrooms. Living rm, 
family rm, formal dining rm, & gourmet kitchen w/breakfast 
rm. Expansive master suite w/walk-in closet, bath w/spa tub 
& separate shower, & adjoining bonus rm or office space. 
3 add’l bdrms, 2 bths, & powder rm. The backyard is an 
entertainer’s dream w/patios & large pool.

Dishwasher, Range/Oven, Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-405332

GRAND CONTEMPORARY MASTERPIECE 
W/SWEEPING PANORAMIC VIEWS

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

6+8
1201 LAUREL WAY

$38,000,000 CONTEMPORARY

Perched atop a promontory lies this newly rebuilt estate 
enveloped by unobstructed views of Downtown, Catalina & 
coastline.One-of-a-kind pool which wraps around the estate 
& features an infinity edge. Master expanding the upper level 
w/walk-in closet, sleek bath & deck w/spa.Features theater, 
decadent guest rooms w/lux baths, laundry room, putting 
green, wine cellar, Zen garden, guest house, gym, gated 
driveway & more.Moments from the best BH has to offer, this 
opulent retreat is one to behold

1201Laurel-Way.com

Lunch NEW11-2
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MLS#18-379364

TRANSITIONAL MASTERPIECE IN THE 
FLATS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Di Prizito/Rey 310-266-2777

6+7
714 N OAKHURST DR

$10,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Masterfully re-imagined Transitional Georgian Estate has 
been newly-rebuilt and expanded to over 7,200 square 
feet. A guest house/ cabana, maid's room and four upstairs 
bedrooms, each offer ensuite baths. Smart home systems 
include Nest, Sonos and Lutron Lighting.

www.714OakhurstDrive.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-394400

REMODELED TRADITIONAL FAMILY 
HOME IN FLATS

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

7+9
506 N BEDFORD DR

$7,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Newly Remodeled custom family home with ideal floor plan 
for entertaining. Set behind gates this home features a large 
dining room with seating for 10. Stunning eat in kitchen with 
oversized island and custom la cornue cooktop. 2 story 
paneled library. Guest suite & a maids room on main level 
as well as den/media room. 4 bedrooms including luxurious 
master suite upstairs. 3rd level is a finished playroom with 
sitting area & bathroom. Private backyard w/pool house w/
full bath &outdoor fireplace.

www.506bedford.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-374578

TRADITIONAL ON TRENTON

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Rochelle Maize

5+7
612 TRENTON DR

$7,495,000 TRADITIONAL

This elegant traditional-style home features 5 bed / 7 bath, 
over 5,500 sf of living space & 16,600 sf lot. The main floor 
showcases a formal living room, dining room, kitchen with 
breakfast area, a handsome study w/ fireplace, & family 
room overlooking the backyard. The master suite includes a 
full bath with vanity & is adjacent to a 2nd room that can be 
converted to a closet, lounge, or office. Large pool, cabana, 
gym, & massage room complete the resort-like feel of this 
special property.

www.TraditionalOnTrenton.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-389786

CHARMING PRIVATE TRAD. W/ POOL 
ON 14,645 SF. MOSTLY FLAT LOT

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Ron Holliman 3102706682

5+5
1052 MARILYN DR

$6,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Charming pvt. country cottage traditional w/ pool. 5+5 
on 14,645 sf. mostly flat lot north of Sunset. Formal entry 
looks direct to resort backyard with large pool & mature 
landscaping. Hdwd floors throughout & spacious rooms 
w/ good scale on a single level floor plan w/ 1 bed & bath 
upstairs in sep. wing. Living room, FDR, & sep. Family rm/ 
den. A bright sunny kitch w/ breakfast area. Enormous 
master w/ generous closet space & lg. master bath. Views 
from backyard & upstairs bedroom.

N. Beverly, Laurel Way, Carolyn, Marilyn

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-404920

MOVE IN READY SINGLE LEVEL CONDO 
W/DEN

KWBH/SOTHEBY'S
Greg Silver/John Giddins 310-770-0777

2+3
211 S SPALDING DR #N406

$1,900,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

2+2.5 +Den in 2,275sf. Full-service bldg. Century City views, 
freshly painted w/ new carpet & move in ready. Large formal 
living room with floor to ceiling windows, marble fireplace, 
sitting patio w/ city views and dining area. The master 
suite features tons of closets w/ a luxurious spa-like bath, 
dual vanities, shower and separate soaking tub. Guest 
bedroom suite, powder room, and laundry room. Remodeled 
swimming pool, sun deck, spa, fitness room, valet parking 
and concierge. EQ Ins

Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-384202

INCREDIBLE BH TOWNHOUSE

NELSON SHELTON & ASS
Ronnie Kassorla 3106662334

3+3
9321 BURTON WAY #B

$1,590,000

Completely remodeled this turn-key, elegant and 
sophisticated townhouse is just steps from all Beverly Hills 
has to offer and is ready to move in to! There is a huge 
sensational outdoor patio that combines the convenience 
of a condo and the joys of a home and is wonderful for 
entertaining. It has a formal dining room, kitchen with SS 
appliances, granite counter tops, 3 spacious bedrooms, 3 
baths, wide planked hardwood floors, 2 car parking side-
by-side

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

BEVERLY HILLS PENTHOUSE

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Rochelle Maize 310-968-8828

3+3
430 N MAPLE DR

$9,900

Luxuriously remodeled and beautifully appointed penthouse 
condo in the heart of Beverly Hills. This rare 3bd/3ba unit 
extends over 3,200 sq ft of light & bright living space. Dine al 
fresco and enjoy city views on the enormous, private rooftop 
patio. Generous master-suite with sitting area, spacious 
dual walk-in closets, and spa-like bathroom. Unit features 
hardwood floors and soaring ceilings throughout, formal 
living and dining room, wine cellar, chef’s kitchen, and family 
room with fireplace.

www.rochellemaize.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-405758

341 S CLARK DR

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+3
341 S CLARK DR

$6,995 SPANISH

Charming Spanish 3 bed 3 bath in Beverly Hills open floor 
plan with living room updated kitchen master up with Walk in 
closets 2 bedrooms down   Aprx 2500 sf lovely yard with pool 
and 2 car garage that drives through to alley.

Dshwshr,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#18-403596

SPACIOUS SINGLE STORY IN PRIME 
BHPO

SOTHEBY'S
Marc Noah 310.968.9212

4+4
1200 SHADYBROOK DR

$2,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spacious single-story in prime BHPO on 10,000+ sq. ft. lot. 
Foyer w/ high ceilings & well-appointed floorplan all on one 
level. Sophisticated finishes, wood floors, exposed, wood-
beamed ceilings, arched doorways. Living room, den and 
2 bedrooms have direct backyard access through French 
doors. Enjoy the epitome of SoCal indoor/outdoor living 
on private patio & grassy gardens. Master Suite w/ dual 
bathrooms & walk-in closet. Additional living areas include 
breakfast nook, dining & laundry room.

1200shadybrookdr.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-405114

INCREDIBLE MEDITERRANEAN 
COMPOUND WITH A GUEST HOUSE !!!

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Tracey Hannum 310-488-3836

4+4
1648 N BEVERLY DR

$2,395,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Beautiful Med. architecture abounds with dramatic vaulted 
and beamed ceilings in the great room and library. The main 
house consists of 2 bedrooms, 2 full baths, a library (could 
be 3rd bedroom) , den, dining room , sun room, kitchen, 
grand living room, and a powder room.The guest house has  
a full kitchen, 1 br. , 1 full ba., living room,  washer & dryer, 
and a large private outdoor patio. The home and guest house 
were  renovated in recent years with high end materials. The 
house of dreams...

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

RENOVATED CONTEMPORARY IN 
BENEDICT CANYON

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Areeal Randall 3105032915

3+2.5
10022 WESTWANDA DR

$1,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful 3bed+2.5bath in Benedict Canyon. Renovated and 
filled with light. Outdoor space on every level. Open kitchen, 
floor to ceiling windows in living area, raised dining area, 
powder room, office and laundry room. Oversized master 
suite. Beautifully done master bath w/ steam shower. Large 
patio off master and balcony that connects both guest 
rooms. Large roof deck to host a party or enjoy canyon 
views. 2 car attached garage. Perfect retreat and wonderful 
for entertaining. Open Tues 11a-2p.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-384640

GUARD-GATED CELEBRITY ENCLAVE 
IN BHPO

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

5+6
9584 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

$11,999,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Edwin Fields A.I.A Contemporary Compound sited on 
40,000+ sq.ft. lot in the exclusive guard-gated celebrity 
enclave of Hidden Valley. A spacious living room with 
direct patio access, eat-in kitchen, 2000-book library, large 
luxurious master suite, 4 additional BR, & generous office 
can be found amongst the apx. 6,000 sq.ft. of total living 
space. The park-like grounds feature expansive lawns with 
room for tennis court, mature fruit trees, solar-heated pool, 
2-car garage, & large motor court.

Co-listed w/ Jade Mills 310.285.7508

Open red11-2

MLS#18-343686

GREAT NEW PRICE!  READY TO BE 
SOLD!

HILTON & HYLAND
Brett Lawyer 310.858.5402

5+7
9577 LIME ORCHARD RD

$7,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Enchanting 1+ acre estate with breathtaking treetop canyon 
views, tucked away on a quiet cul-de-sac of the exclusive 
guard gated celebrity community of Hidden Valley. Designed 
by architect Peter Choate with a classic 2 story entry with 
sweeping staircase, formal living room with FP, formal dining 
rm, paneled library, media room with bar and wine closet. 
Chef's gourmet eat-in kitchen with top appliances, open 
sitting area and French doors leading to the backyard.

9577LimeOrchard.com

Open red8750000
11-2

MLS#18-375234

BEST VALUE IN BHPO!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

5+6
9505 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

$4,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

The best value in the Beverly Hills Post Office is in the sought 
after 24 hour guarded celebrity enclave of Hidden Valley 
Estates. 5 bedrooms 6 baths with over 5,193 square feet of 
living space on close to a half acre corner lot. Impressive 
long driveway leading to the front entrance with a separate 
electric back gate for day to day usage. This beautiful 
remodeled home has a terrific open floor plan, stunning glass 
windows and doors looking out to the gorgeous gardens, 
pool & lounge areas.

Co-listed w/Christophe Choo

Open red11-2 592F1

MLS#18-378714

A VIEW TO LIVE FOR!

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4
1432 N HARRIDGE DR

$4,399,000 2sty-MODERN

The best unobstructed views & refreshing ocean breezes. 
Renovated designer home with high ceilings, oak flooring, 
two fireplaces, kitchen with Miele appliances, Silverwave 
marble, Blizzard white Quartz, walnut cabinets, Sonos sound 
& cameras controlled from your phone. This 4 bedroom, 4 
bath home features 3,060 sq. ft. of which 1,000 sq. ft. is the 
master suite! The most incredible illuminated glass railed 
rooftop deck with 360 degree views & set up with speakers/
sound for entertaining.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-316730

REMODELED PRIVATE ESTATE WITH 
GUESTHOUSE

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

5+5
2241 BETTY LN

$3,999,000 OTHER

Just minutes from the Beverly Hills Hotel, awaits your very 
own private resort that's perfect for CA living, entertaining 
or just relaxing. This beautiful one-level 5 bed, 5 bath estate 
was remodeled to the 10s, including a fabulous open chef's 
kitchen. Every room offers expansive views overlooking the 
pool and surrounding treetops in "Slim Aarons" fashion.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-362520

RESTAGED AND PRICED TO SELL!

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

3+2
1129 ANGELO DR

$2,995,000 MID-CENTURY

The perfect pied-à-terre w/walls of glass, natural light, clean 
lines & high ceilings. Completely remodeled pvt oasis by 
Grant Kirkpatrick AIA, set behind steel doors. Beautiful LR 
w/dramatic open FP, gallery skylight, & great walls for art. 
Den/family rm w/surround snd, grmt kit w/lg dining area, 
master ste w/marble bath +2 add’l BRs. Fantastic backyard 
w/sparkling pool - the perfect indr/outdr experience. On one 
of the most prestigious streets, in one of the most sought-
after neighborhoods.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

MLS#18-390996

MILLIONAIRE'S ROW ESTATE. FULLY 
FURNISHED

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

5+7
2660 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$25,000 TRADITIONAL

5 bd/7 ba, 6400 sqft, Gated, 2.2 Acre Compound. Sizable 
motorcourt which allows parking for up to 20 cars. Private, 
1st floor Master Retreat with Dual Baths and generous walk-in 
closets, plus huge guest Bedrooms to sleep many. Oversized 
living room, dining room, family room and spacious kitchen. 
Pool+Spa w/50ft waterfall..plus, Sauna, BBQ & Cabana. 
Other features include: HWfloors & 3 glass-rock fireplaces, 
Office/Study & Terrace. Pool-side 2nd bedrm. Upstairs JR 
Master & 4th bedrm wing.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-393084

MID-CENTURY WITH PRIVATE & LUSH 
GROUNDS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 310-968-8828

4+4
2428 BOWMONT DR

$11,950 MID-CENTURY

Mid-Century modern designed by Donald Perry Polsky, 
FAIA, a protégé of Richard Neutra. This light-filled private 
home features hardwood floors throughout, a gourmet 
kitchen with new Viking appliances and black linen granite 
countertops. This contemporary jewel box continues with 
the large master bedroom suite with walk-in closet and living 
room with fireplace & sliding glass pocket doors opening to 
the expansive private backyard with firepit, pool and serene 
canyon views.

www.2428Bowmont.com

Open rev12-2
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03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#18-404752

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL IN THE 
BIRD STREETS

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills/Mary Hellmund 310-285-7508

4+4
9141 THRASHER AVE

$11,999,995 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Completely remodeled in 2018 w/the highest quality finishes, 
this Contemporary Masterpiece has explosive city to ocean 
views from every room. Located on a quiet street in the Bird 
Streets, this house was built for entertaining. High ceilings, 
open floor plan, expansive living rm, built-in bar & walls of 
glass lead to a remarkable outdoor deck w/resort-style pool 
& spa.  The crown jewel of this home is the master suite, 
w/patio, fp, walk-in closet, lounge w/bar, Zen garden, & 
sumptuous bath.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-404218

GATED SUNSET STRIP 
CONTEMPORARY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Joshua & Matt Altman 3108193250

4+6
1723 RISING GLEN RD

$9,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located high above the Sunset Strip, this stunning 5,520SF 
gated contemporary
embodies California Luxury while offering the utmost privacy. 
Soak in city-to-ocean views in the tranquil backyard retreat. 
Extensive designer upgrades performed by current owner 
bring this home to a new level of luxury.
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

MLS#18-372064

HAVE YOU EVER DREAMED OF BEING 
KING OF THE HILL?

HILTON & HYLAND
T. Wright B. Williams 310.804.9693

4+5
2231 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$4,795,000 MODERN

Now is your chance with this striking architectural estate 
atop the world-renowned Sunset Plaza and sitting on .84 
acre of land. Perched above the prestigious Bird Streets, this 
modern 4 bed, 5 bath home is newly remodeled and offers 
180-degree panoramic jetliner views from the downtown to 
the ocean. With an open floor plan, skylights and floor¬ to¬ 
ceiling windows, this hilltop gem offers seamless indoor¬ 
outdoor living and all day sun. Your throne awaits...

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-399394

HOLLYWOOD REGENCY GLAMOUR

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May 310.492.0735

2+3
1447 QUEENS RD

$3,595,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Built by Robert Woolf w/ partner, John Woolf. Tim Corrigan 
artful restoration. Gated courtyard w/ fountain. Classic 
foyer w/ marble flrs. Sitting rm w/ FP. Master w/ marble 
showcasing lux hardware. Exquisite powder w/ brass fixtures 
& medallion marble flr. Original staircase to salon w/ FP 
& city views. Euro kit w/ top-of-the-line appliances. 2nd 
master suite w/ marble bath. Pool & outdoor kit/BBQ. 
Finished garage/gym/screening rm w/ epoxy marble flrs. 
Rare opportunity to own Hollywood Regency!

Co-listed w/ Steve Frankel

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-392764

BIRD STREET VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER BH N
Ron Holliman 3102706682

4+4
9350 SIERRA MAR DR

$1,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Spectacular sumptuous mid-century post & beam view 
house in the Bird Streets neighborhood off lower Doheny 
Drive & world renowned Sunset Strip. Recently redone 
floors, new windows, carpet and paint. City lights & canyon 
views from all 3 levels of this classic hillside house. Gourmet 
granite remodeled kitch opens to bright light living room w/ 
fireplace & a dining room w/ expansive city lights views. 
Large view decks for outdoor entertaining on all 3 levels 
open from all public rooms & bedrooms.

N. Doheny Dr. N. of Sunset to Sierra Mar

Open rev12-2

MLS#18-405656

DRAMATIC MID CENTURY A-FRAME 
WITH PANORAMIC VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Kirk Frieden 3108498822

2+3
1821 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$1,495,000 MID-CENTURY

Enticing architectural lines. Striking city & ocean views, 
soaring ceilings w/unlimited potential & room for expansion. 
The entire back of this home is floor to ceiling glass that 
takes full advantage of the city lights view. Wonderful flow 
for entertaining w/expansive living room w/two story ceiling 
& loft. Large deck outside makes this a wonderful home, 
perfect for entertaining. Stunning one of a kind home in the 
perfect Sunset Strip location. Totally private from the street. 
2 car garage.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-376472

RARE 2 BEDROOM LAYOUT

HILTON & HYLAND
Joshua Greer 310.717.3700

2+3
9255 DOHENY RD #805

$3,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rarely offered original layout with 2 bedrooms, 2.5 baths. 
Remarkable opportunity to own in the most sought after 
location in Los Angeles. Enjoy the lovely residential setting 
from this 8th floor NE corner unit with treetop views and 
absolutely no city noise. Floor to ceiling glass in every room 
opens out to the generous 350 square foot terrace stretching 
over 40 feet across. Updated kitchen and baths make this 
unit the perfect opportunity.

JoshuaTGreer.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-403810

BEST BUY IN SIERRA TOWERS

HILTON & HYLAND
Joshua Greer 310.717.3700

1+2
9255 DOHENY RD #1404

$2,875,000 CONTEMPORARY

Turn-key pied-a-terre with spectacular city views.  Bright 
and sunny with huge terrace, open kitchen and an expanded 
master suite.  Do not miss this exceptional opportunity to 
buy into the best location in Los Angeles at an outstanding 
value.

JoshuaTGreer.com

Open NEW11-2 592G6
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GORGEOUS REMODELED TOP FLOOR 
UNIT!

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Kathy Gura 323-356-4740

2+2
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

MLS#18-367898

PRICED AMAZINGLY WELL! WARM 
CONTEMPORARY RETREAT WITH VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+6
433 BELLAGIO TER

$5,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled Contemporary retreat located on a quiet cul-de-
sac street in lower Bel Air. Perched on a hilltop site w/fabulous 
city views, this light & bright home has been meticulously 
restored & remodeled. Soaring vaulted & beamed ceilings, 
beautiful hardwood floors, gourmet kitchen, family room 
w/bar, large dining room, & walls of glass throughout with 
rooms awash in natural light. Tremendous master suite & 
three family bedrooms upstairs. Resort-style backyard with 
pool, spa, firepit, & patios.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open red11-2

MLS#18-388400

ABSOLUTELY MAGICAL HOME IN 
LOWER BEL AIR!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

4+5
629 CASCADA WAY

$4,395,000 TRADITIONAL

This Colonial Traditional will capture your heart, this home 
speaks "east coast" perfection. All white & beautifully 
remodeled with formal living room w/ fireplace, breakfast 
area, open kitchen - family room with fireplace, w/ French 
doors from all rooms open to huge flat yard w/ pool, dining/
lounge areas- surrounded by lush landscaping. 2 add'l family 
bedrooms upstairs, 2 baths & a master suite w/ fireplace, 
large white Carrera marble bath/steam shower and the 
perfect "dreamy" walk in closet.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Othr

Open rev12-2

MLS#18-389374

FANTASTIC OCEAN VIEWS IN LOWER 
BEL AIR!

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Gwen Fritzinger 310-622-7421

5+4.5
11284 CHALON RD

$2,595,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Situated in prime lower Bel Air through the West gate North 
of Sunset, this fantastic 5 bedroom/4.5 bath 3,542 sq ft 
(approx.) view property home has been remodeled as of 
March 2015. Brand new kitchen, bathrooms w/ granite 
counters and mosaic glass tile. All new top-of-the-line 
stainless steel appliances including a wine refrigerator and 
bar refrigerator/ice maker. Beautiful new sliding doors in the 
huge "great room".

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Lunch rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#18-404452

WONDERFUL TRADITIONAL LOCATED 
ON A GORGEOUS TREE LINED ST

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Vahn Alexander 310.345.3378

4+3
1338 COMSTOCK AVE

$2,599,000 TRADITIONAL

One of the most highly sought after areas in desirable 
Comstock Hills! This hard to find 4BD/3BA is on a lg lot 
of approx. 9000 s.f. and includes a charming guest house. 
Family sized living room w/ fireplace & lovely dining room, 
both w/ bay windows & tree top views. Sunny windowed 
kitchen & breakfast area w/ garden views. Close to Beverly 
Hills, Holmby Hills, UCLA/Westwood Village, the Westfield 
Century City Mall, world famous hotels and one of the 
neighborhood's favorite cafes, Clementine!

Open NEW11-2
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HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS! NEW 
WESTWOOD LISTING!

RODEO REALTY BH
Margery  Chirchick 3109271049

4+4
2110 PARNELL AVE

$2,349,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

ENJOY THE AMBIANCE OF A SEASONED, CA. NATIVE 
FRONT GARDEN AS YOU ENTER THIS WARM,
2-STORY MEDITERRANEAN FAMILY HOME WITH 4 
BEDROOMS; 4 BATHS; HOME OFFICE/CONVERTABLE 
BEDROOM; GRAND LIVING ROOML; LARGE FILY RM; 
COOK'S GOURMET KITCHEN W/BREAKFAST AREA; 
FORMAL DINING RM; HARDWOOD FLOORING; SPACIOUS 
MASTER SUITE W/ FIREPLACE AND PRIVATE MIRANDA; 
LONG, GATED PRIVATE DRIVE LEADING TO 2-CAR 
GARAGE; YARD HAS LG. PATIO & GRASS AREA.

washer/dryer/refrigerrator

Open NEW11-2

CHIC WILSHIRE CORRIDOR PIED-À-
TERRE

HILTON & HYLAND
Aren Afsharian 310.200.9323

1+3
10375 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 5F

$1,295,000

for More Information please visit ArenRE.com

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-377900

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERRANEAN 5BD/4.5BA SHOWPIECE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

5+5
1035 WESTHOLME AVE

$3,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Stunning Contemporary Mediterranean 5BD/4.5BA 
Entertainer’s showpiece in the coveted Little Holmby 
neighborhood. Wonderfully updated w/ a desirable floor plan 
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
all on one level. Breathtaking, panoramic views of vast, open 
rolling acres, on a quiet cul de sac.  Fleetwood sliding doors 
and high ceilings with architectural skylight, as natural light 
floods the home. All Miele appliances in the gourmet kitchen. 
Beautiful enclosed front courtyard with 3 tier fountain and 
gorgeous, new salt water pool in the backyard.

Open bom11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-405762

VERY LARGE ONE BEDROOM CONDO 
IN PRIME BRENTWOOD

MASER CONDO SALES
Brian Maser (310) 314-7700

1+2
11656 MONTANA AVE #115

$689,000 SPANISH

Do not miss this extra large single level 1BD + Den/1.5BA. 
This is a prime Brentwood location just one block from 
popular cafes, restaurants & shops on San Vicente Blvd. 
Newly updated floors & paint, central AC/heating, & an 
adjoining room that can function as den/office. The living 
area includes an elegant double-door entryway, and the large 
master suite features a massive walk-in closet with ensuite 
bathroom. A large expanse of south-facing window and 
sliders allows for abundant natural light.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-404896

TOTALLY UPDATED BRENTWOOD 
VILLAGE CONDO

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN CA
Anthony Diaz-Perez

1+1
11670 W SUNSET BLVD #310

$599,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

This top floor, one bedroom unit has it all: A fully updated 
kitchen featuring Viking and Bosch appliances, sparkling 
quartz countertops, Hardwood floors, and a brand new 
central HVAC. The bathroom has been beautifully updated 
with modern fixtures and tiling by LaTerre. The bedrm is 
spacious featuring contemporary closet fixtures. The living 
rm is light and bright thanks to a large picture window 
and new recessed lighting. Central atrium bldg. boasting a 
heated pool, spa and lush greenery.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-388186

STUNNINGLY DESIGNED 2 STORY 
PENTHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gary Limjap 310-430-0818

2+3
12000 GOSHEN AVE #305

$1,449,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Separate entertainment/den plus a massive and amazing 
private rooftop terrace  with city views. Dramatic high ceiling, 
skylights nd window with an abundance of light. A must see!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open red1488000
1-2

MLS#18-401362

BRIGHT-GORGEOUS-MOVE IN!

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Tanya Memoli 310-903-7525

3+3
11959 MAYFIELD AVE #5

$1,595,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Modern architectural townhome nearly 2700 sq ft of an open 
floor plan & remodeled w/ upgrades throughout. This turn 
key home has it's own entrance & a short distance to trendy 
shops & restaurants in Brentwood.  Step inside & be greeted 
by an abundance of natural light.  All 3 bedrms on the same 
level along w/ the laundry area & plenty of extra storage 
closets. 2 car side-by-side parking w/ large storage closet in 
underground garage. Bldg has earthquake insurance.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-1:30

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#18-405248

EPITOME OF SOPHISTICATION AND 
STYLE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Fiora Aston 310.480.3585

5+4
1643 S CARMELINA AVE

$3,399,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A home of this size can not be duplicated! This home is a 
marriage of light & design featuring walls of glass & high 
ceilings to create a sense of space & scale. A stunning 
open floor plan features a breathtaking indoor/outdoor flow. 
Cook's kitchen is ideal for entertaining. Light & bright master 
suite w/ walk-in closet & oversized terrace. Attention to 
detail through out; white oak floors, Italian tiles, state of the 
art lighting, alarm system, partial surround sound & stunning 
rooftop deck.

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-404952

MUST SEE!

COLDWELL BANKER
Essex Harvey / Dalgic 310-993-2612

3+1
2571 S WESTGATE AVE

$1,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Charming & bright 3BR/1BA. LR w/large windows, hardwood 
floors and a gas/wood burning fireplace.  Spacious kitchen 
with stainless steel appliances. DR w/views of the park-like 
backyard. The sunroom, located off of the dining room, 
features sliding glass doors which open onto the backyard 
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
your perfect opportunity to call home. This luxury condo is 
incredibly spacious, bright and modern. Enviable master bed 
and bath and balconies. Must see.

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#18-398334

OPPORTUNITY TO ACQUIRE A PROMINENT 
CORNER IN WEST HOLLYWOOD

HILTON & HYLAND
T. McKillen A. Hurley 949.212.8721

3+2
1301 N FAIRFAX AVE

$3,250,000 OTHER

Walking distance to Sunset and Santa Monica Blvd. The 
property currently consists of 3 single family residences 
on R4 lots totaling 9,765sf of land area. The process of 
Entitlements had begun for 10 Condominiums units designed 
by renowned Architect, XTEN Architecture, whose homes 
have records sales in excess of $3,000/sf in Hollywood Hills. 
Based on property development analysis, a maximum of 15 
units could be pursued with inclusionary units and without 
zoning amendments.

TyroneMcKillen.com

Open NEW11-2
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

SENSATIONAL 3 BED + 3 BATH LOFT-
STYLE CONDO IN A+ LOC.

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Allie Riley + M.Collins 3104674567

3+3
1200 N SWEETZER AVE, UNIT 2

$1,349,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Live in one of West Hollywood's prime locations, close to 
the best nightlife, shopping, and restaurants. This sleek 
and sophisticated 2-story architectural condo features an 
open-concept living area with hardwood floors, high ceilings, 
elegant finishes, and a functional and flexible floor plan. 
Includes in-unit laundry, 2 parking spots with electric car 
charger, large patio area, plenty of storage, and secured 
entry.  Award-winning building designed by Aleks Istanbullu 
Architects.

RileyandCollins.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-400686

PARK WELLINGTON - CONCIERGE 
BUILDING! FRONT-FACING

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 213-999-1838

2+3
1131 ALTA LOMA RD #129

$865,000 CONTEMPORARY

2 bd/2.5ba double unit; largest single-story in the entire 
complex! Formal entrance vestibule leads to a grand living 
room w/balcony. Adjacent is a well-equipped kitchen w/
newer appliances, including an induction stove and Miele, 
dishwasher & great breakfast nook. Spacious bedrooms w/
their own baths.  One bath boasts a walk-in, Whirlpool Spa 
Tub! The building's amenities include private dog park, N/S 
Tennis Court & glamorous pool/spa/lounge area.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-404322

2 BED | 2 BATH | 1,258 SQ FT | EQ 
INSURANCE

KW RHODES LEAD HOME
IAN RHODES 323.821.4069

2+2
1121 N OLIVE DR #213

$725,000

2 Car Tandem Parking | Front Facing, Corner Unit | Teak 
Hardwood Flooring | Open Floor Plan | Extra Storage | 
Separate Service Entry | Balcony Patio | Guest Bath w/ Dual 
Vanity Sinks | Master Bed w/ En-Suite Bath | Wet Bar w/ 
Wine Fridge | Easy to Show | Prime WeHo Location | HOA 
$521/month

1121Olive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-404670

SHARP & SOPHISTICATED WEST 
HOLLYWOOD CONDO

KELLER WILLIAMS
Andrew Steinlen 323-401-3712

1+1
645 WESTMOUNT DR #211

$549,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary 1BR/1BA condo in West Hollywood's prime 
"Design District." This spacious and remodeled 2nd floor unit 
features a hip open floor plan, White Oak hardwood floors 
throughout, kitchen with white Corian countertop, Limestone 
flooring & custom quarter sawn Oak cabinetry, breakfast bar, 
dining area, luxurious spa-inspired marble-tiled bath w/ tub & 
separate walk-in rain shower, a/c, combo washer/dryer, dual 
pane windows, garage parking & heated community pool. 
Urban living at its best.

Washer/Dryer,Range/Oven,Fridge, A/C

Open NEW11-2

Price reduction. Rear unit w/ south-facing vu from liv room, bedrooms +balcony; laminate flooring in living 
room / dining area;  Great location! Community pool + spa; Roof deck w/ 360 panoramic views

2+2
8400 DE LONGPRE AVE #212

$690,000 CONTEMPORARY
Open red11-1

EXCLUSIVE REALTY INCRon Frederick 3238771525
Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,FridgMLS#18-390336

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#18-401730

BRAND NEW PRIVATE OASIS WITH 
'FULLY LOADED' GUEST HOUSE
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
designer finishes and includes w/d in unit and 2 side by side 
parking, as well as guest parking. Moments to the beach, 
shops & restaurants by 3rd St Promenade and the Metro 
Expo Line at Colorado & 4th.

1544seventhstreet16.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-405768

TWO STORY UPDATED UNIT IN THE 
HEART OF SANTA MONICA

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

2+1.5
1235 24TH ST #2

$949,000 TRADITIONAL

This updated two story unit is centrally located in the heart 
of Santa Monica. Just minutes away from all of the shopping 
and dining that Wilshire Blvd and Montana Ave have to offer. 
The open floor plan design combines the updated kitchen, 
living, and dining areas. The polished wood floors contrast 
beautifully w/the exposed wood beams on the ceiling giving 
this unit character and charm. Don't miss this opportunity to 
call this place home! Contact us today!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

STUNNINGLY REMODELED TOWN 
HOME WITH VIEWS & NO-ONE ABOVE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Mark Goldsmith 3102006697

2+2.5
1823 20TH ST, UNIT 102

$899,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Designer-inspired redone townhome w/SxS parking. Priced 
to sell, this light & bright home has a gourmet eat-in kitchen, 
family room w/FPL, powder room, sun-drenched patio & SxS 
washer/dryer. Upstairs  level w/ huge new skylight & office/
work area. 2 BDRM's w/inviting master w/duel closets, 
spectacular bath & vus. Unit has new AC/skylight & newer 
water heater. Not far from the beach in a quiet,  intimate, pet 
friendly building w/only 4 units & no-one above you. Unit is 
under-priced, check comps.

Town home done to the 9's in trendy SM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-397458

MAJOR REDUCTION!!  TWO PRIVATE 
DECKS W/OCEAN & CITY VIEWS

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Sheri Weisbender (310) 849-5840

2+3
2020 6TH ST #2

$1,499,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This 2-bedroom, Loft & 3 full bath townhome features 2 
sundecks w/ocean & city views plus glorious sunsets.Living/
dining level features a soaring ceiling, HW floors & walls of 
glass. The spacious kitchen makes cooking a breeze.  Large 
loft. Master suite with patio. Near Main Street & all the fun 
shops & restaurants & just beyond, the beach & ocean. SxS 
security parking & extra storage.

DW,Stove,Ref,MW,GD,TC,W/D

Open red11-2 671F3
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MLS#18-382632

LUXURIOUS PENTHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

2+2.5
701 OCEAN AVE. #PH-G

$3,998,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Sophisticated condominium featuring 2 BD/2.5 BA+ Den 
in ~1,924 SF of luxurious living. Beautiful ocean views 
from the spacious terrace,beautiful mountain & city views 
from the 2nd terrace. Tremendous natural light from this 
tranquil top floor NE corner loc. Expansive ocean views 
from the spectacular rooftop w/pool,spa,BBQ area,perfect 
for entertaining.Concierge 24/7,banquet rm & state-of-the-
art fitness room,on-site mgmt.Pvt storage rm & 2 SxS pkg.
spaces.Close to upscale restaurants & boutiques.

WWW.701OCEANAVEPHG.COM

Refresh. rev11-2 671C1

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#18-370684

PRIME SANTA MONICA LEASE - HOUSE 
AND GUEST HOUSE AVAILABLE

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Joan Caplis/S.E.Douglas 3107482208

4+3.5
207 PALISADES AVE

$14,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Classic traditional home, just steps from Ocean Ave, features 
4 beds, 3.5 ba, and a gourmet kitchen with all of the 
bells and whistles. Fine quality is enhanced by walnut 
floors, crown moldings, beamed ceilings, custom built-ins, 
designer baths. In addition, there is a very private, newly 
decorator-appointed, guest house with enclosed private 
patio +beautifully landscaped gardens. Parking includes a 
large 2 car garage +separate private carport for the guest 
house. Santa Monica Schools.

House + Guest Hse Available for $16,000

Open red16500
11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#18-393578

RUSTIC CONTEMPORARY FARMHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Rey/Kirman/O'malley 310-285-7529

8+13
1105 RIVAS CANYON RD

$19,950,000

New, multi-level with classic details, quality finishes, open, 
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

ON THE SAND

THE AGENCY/NOURMAND
Lester/Comora/Konstantin 310-488-5962

4+6
6939 TROLLEYWAY

$7,297,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This one is on the sand! The world-renowned design 
and build firm, EBTA Architects, designed this Playa Del 
Rey home with the harmonious balance of aesthetics, 
creativity, and functionality perfect for beach living. From the 
very entrance a magical contemporary oasis unfolds. The 
unprecedented direct access to the beach as a backyard, 
and the Pacific Ocean as its backdrop make this a piece de 
resistance in Playa Del Rey.

Built ins

Open NEW11-2

33 Malibu Single Family

GORGEOUS MALIBU HOME WITH 
OCEAN VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
S Frankel, M Haley 3102813981

3+4
21370 RAMBLA VIS

$3,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly remodeled home with open floor plan. Custom kitchen 
with top of the line appliances. Wide plank oak wood floors 
throughout. 24 foot retractable glass wall opens to sunny 
deck with head on ocean views. 2 car garage. The perfect 
home for the Malibu lifestyle.

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

33 Malibu Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-398768

180 DEGREE WHITEWATER & OCEAN 
VIEWS!!!!

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas (310) 614-4240

2+3
18125 COASTLINE DR #C

$1,495,000 POST MODERN

Fully renovated 2-story condo w/ spectacular ocean 
views.180 degree ocean views, along w/ unobstructed 
views of the Queen's necklace & Catalina. Bright, open 
floor plan w/ top of the line stainless steel appliances, 
custom cabinetry & vanities, Silestone quartz countertops & 
hardwood floors.Fully renovated in 2014! Main level opens to 
large open deck (over 300 sq ft) w/ ocean views.Downstairs 
are 2 bedrooms w/ almost floor to ceiling windows facing the 
ocean & another open deck of over 300 sq ft

www.18125CoastlineDrive.com

Open rev11-2
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39 Playa Vista Single Family

MLS#18-386120

JUST REDUCED! STUNNING 
MEDITERRANEAN RETREAT IN PLAYA VISTA

COMPASS
SFJones/MSchlosser 310.579.2200

3+5
13066 DISCOVERY CRK

$2,220,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Situated in the heart of Playa Vista awaits this Mediterranean 
oasis. Chef's kitchen w/island, ss appliances, wine fridge, 
breakfast bar & flows to the dining. Entertain in the living w/
warm fireplace, built-ins & romantic balcony. Bright master 
w/hardwood floors, 2 walk-in closets & bath w/soaker tub & 
glass shower. Features laundry room, 3 car garage, space to 
install elevator from ground to top & den w/balcony. Move-in 
today & take advantage of quintessential Playa Vista living!

13066DiscoveryCreek.com

Open red11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

BEST VALUE IN THE VALLEY

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Erik Flexner (310) 941-3539

5+5.5
4218 MURIETTA AVE

$2,395,000 2sty-SPANISH

Newer, gated SOB home w/hillside vus & ideal floorplan. 
5 bdrm suites, 4 up & 1 down w/its own entrance. Formal 
lvg rm w/fp. Chef’s kit w/center island & top of the line 
appl. Great room w/2-story ceilings & access to pool/spa & 
yard. Formal dng rm w/French drs to the patio & pool. The 
master boasts its own fp, private patio, diva walk-in closet, 
sumptuous bath – all with views of the hills. Each bdrm has 
its own beautiful custom bath. 2-car garage. Co-listed with 
Carrie Berkman Lewis.

Carrie Berkman Lewis (310) 435-5714

Open NEW11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#18-405196

LONGRIDGE ESTATES TRADITIONAL 
FARMHOUSE OPEN TUE & FRI 11-2

ROCK REALTY GROUP
Jason Reitz 323-656-1800

4+4
4005 MARY ELLEN AVE

$2,495,000 TRADITIONAL

JUST LISTED!!! A Huge Fenced Front Yard Greets You w 
Room For Soccer & Basketball For The Kids! Step Inside & 
Experience The Designer Living Rm w A Fireplace & French 
Drs To Your Great Rm Den w Vaulted Paneled Ceilings, 
French Drs Spilling Outside All Connected To Your Viking & 
Carrera Kitchen Overlooking The Backyd w Pool, Spa, BBQ 
Bar & More! Upstairs Is The Master Ste w Walk-In Closet & 
Dual Vanity Bath, Two Kids Rms, Bath & Laundry. Downstairs 
Is Your 4th Bedrm, Dining Rm & Private Office.

www.4005MaryEllen.com
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